
Sl.

No
Date Day Calender of Events

1 20 December 2018 Thursday Re-opening of college for Teachers

2 26 December 2018 Wednesday Re-opening of College for Students 

3 12 January 2019 Saturday Annual Athletic Meet

4 19 January 2019 Saturday Alumni Meet

5 23 January 2019 Wednesday Annual Health Checkup

6
01-02-2019 &                

02-02-2019

Friday and 

Saturday

Karnataka Science and Technology Academic (KSTA) 

Conference

7
18-02-2019 to                

25-02-2019

Monday          to          

Monday
Mid Term Examinations

8 02 March 2019 Saturday National Science Day / Management Fest

9 07 March 2019 Thursday Group Photo for Final Year students

10 09 March 2019 Saturday Language Day

11 16 March 2019 Saturday Humanities Day

12 16 March 2019 Saturday Commerce Seminar

13 23 March 2019 Saturday Parent-Teacher Meeting

14 30 March 2019 Saturday Nihaarika Fest

15 16 April 2019 Tuesday College Day and Association Day

16 18 April 2019 Thursday Send Off to Final Year Students

17 20 April 2019 Saturday Last working day for students

18 24 April 2019 Wednesday Commencement of End Semester Practical 

Examinations
19 27 April 2019 Saturday Last working day for teachers

20 08 May 2019 Wednesday Commencement of End Semester Theory Examinations

21 21 June 2019 Friday Re-opening of College for Teachers for I Term of 2019-

20
22 24 June 2019 Monday  Re-opening of College for students for I Term of 2019-

20
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